well, and have a good grasp of 
basic calculation rules.  

- Basic mathematics 
- PPE: Safety shoes, helmet, high-

visibility clothing (shorts not 
accepted) and gloves. 

Teaching type: 
Face-to-face learning only  

Location: 
5 rue Lavoisier,  
69780 St-Pierre-de-Chandieu 

Duration: 
105 hours – 15 days – 3  
weeks 

Languages:  

Accessibility: 
Adaptation possibility.  
Contact us 

No. of Persons: 
6 persons 

Targeted level: 
Certification 

Related jobs: 
- Crane driver 
- Maneuvering and driving site equipment 

and handling.